



A TEAM OF PROFESSIONALS WITH YOUR BEST INTEREST IN MIND.

WELCOME TO INFINITY WEALTH Alliance and thank you for Visiting our Website. Q

Infinity Wealth Alliance was started by Luther Hagen, a 30+ year industry veteran and the company owner.

Luther has worked diligently to build a team that works hard to serve your needs and exceed your expectations.

We believe our teamwork approach adds a broader perspective to all we do for our clients as we strive to help you build financial <u>confidence & clarity</u>. As you review our website and do your due diligence, please contact us with any questions or to schedule a free initial meeting. Thank you for your time and consideration.

Your Infinity Wealth Alliance Team

MARKET & ECONOMIC Commentary

Sign up with your email address to receive economic and market news as well as Infinity Wealth Alliance updates.

First Name

Last Name

Email Address

SIGN UP

We respect your privacy.

FIVE STAR WEALTH MANAGER

Luther Hagen was named a <u>Five Star Wealth</u> <u>Manager</u> in 2019. The Five Star Professional award is presented to wealth managers in more than 45 markets in the U.S. and Canada who score highest in overall satisfaction.

CFP° CODE OF ETHICS

The CFP[®] certificants of Infinity Wealth Alliance subscribe to the Code of Ethics and Professional Responsibility stipulated by the Certified Financial Planner Board of Standards.

DAVE RAMSEY SMARTVESTOR PRO

Luther Hagen is proud to be a SmartVestor Pro. Not just any Financial Advisor can be a Pro. Each Pro must adhere to the SmartVestor Pro Code of Conduct and are thoroughly assessed by Ramsey Solutions.

LEARN MORE

LEARN MORE

LEARN MORE

(952)
431-2224
14800
Galaxie
Ave, Ste.
#104
Apple
Valley,
MN 55124



Servicing multiple communities including: Minneapolis, St. Paul, Edina, Richfield, Bloomington, Rosemount, Eagan, Burnsville, Farmington, Lakeville and Apple Valley.

Check the background of your financial professional on FINRA's BrokerCheck. Securities offered through LPL Financial, member FINRA/SIPC. Investment Advice offered through Infinity Wealth Alliance, a registered investment advisor and separate entity from LPL Financial. The LPL Financial Registered Representatives associated with this site may only discuss and/or transact securities business with residents of the following states: AZ, CA, FL, IL, KS, ME, MN, NY, SC, SD, & WI. For more information on LPL Financial, visit www.lpl.com.

The SmartVestor program is a directory of investment professionals. Neither Dave Ramsey nor SmartVestor are affiliates of Infinity Wealth Alliance or LPL Financial.

Copyright 2019 © Infinity Wealth Alliance